
Llangewydd Junior School – Family/Community Programmes 

Autumn Term 

 

 

Programme on 
offer 

Dates Target Year Group 

Reading Café Every other Friday 
Friday 6th October 
Friday 20th October 
Friday 10th November 
Friday 24th November 
Friday 8th December                    

Year 3 

Maths Café Every other Friday 
Friday 13th October 
Friday 27th October 
Friday 17th November 
Friday 1st December 

Year 3 

Outdoor Learning 
Through Play 

The first four sessions 
will be held on: 
Tuesday 3rd October 
Tuesday 10th October 
Tuesday 17th October 
Tuesday 24th October 

Year 4 

Family Learning 
Programme 

Every Thursday for 8 weeks 
Thursday 5th October 
Thursday 12th October 
Thursday 19th October 
Thursday 26th October 
Thursday 9th November 
Thursday 16th November 
 

Year 5 – J9 to begin 

Gardening 
Programme 

1:30-2:30pm – Autumn 
term 

Wednesday 4th October  
Wednesday 11th October 
Wednesday 18th October 
Wednesday 25th October  

Year 6 


